PROFILE – BOARD OF DIRECTORS

OF HASEEB WAQAS SUGAR MILLS LIMITED AND OFFICE ADDRESSES

S. No.	Name of Director	Designation	Last Elected on
1.	Mr. Raza Mustafa 06-F, Model Town Lahore	Chairman	25-01-2016
2.	Mian Haseeb Ilyas 06-F, Model Town Lahore	Director/Chief Executive	25-01-2016
3.	Mian Waqas Riaz 06-F, Model Town Lahore	Director	25-01-2016
4.	Mian Abdullah Ilyas 06-F, Model Town Lahore	Director	25-01-2016
5.	Mrs. Zainab Ilyas 06-F, Model Town Lahore	Director	25-01-2016
6.	Mrs. Shahzadi Ilyas 06-F, Model Town Lahore	Director	25-01-2016
7.	Miss Zakia Ilyas 06-F, Model Town Lahore	Director	25-01-2016
8.	Mr. Yousaf Ilyas 06-F, Model Town Lahore	Director	10-04-2018